2019-2020 MEETING

SCHEDULE

STATEN ISLAND CAMERA CLUB

See additional meeting and club information at hitp://www.sicc-photography-club.coms-
Event Date

09/05 2019

09/07/2019
09/19/2019

09/21/2019

10/06/2019
10/10/2019

10/17/2019
10/19/2019

11/07/2019

11/14/2019
12/12/2019

1/9/2020
1/18/2020

2/13/2020
2/15/2020
2/20/2020
3/12/2020
3/19/2020
3/21/2020

4/9/2020
4/23/2020

5/21/2020

6/4/2020

1054

Event Type Location

Kick Off Meeting Harbor Room-Snug

Landscape Shoot Clove Lakes
Monthly Competition

Assigned Subject Wkshp

Landscape Shoot
Image Critique

Monthly Competition
Assigned Subject Wkshp

Harbor Room-Snug

See Meet-up for details
See Meet-up for details
See Meet-up for details

Harbor Room-Snug
See Meet-up for details

Image Critique See Meet-up for details

Monthly Competition Harbor Room-Snug
Holiday Party To be announced
Note: Winter events subject to weather conditions
Image Critique See Meet-up for details

Assigned Subject Wkshp See Meet-up for details
Image Critique See Meet-up for details
Assigned Subject Wkshp See Meet-up for details
Monthly Competition Harbor Room-Snug
Image Critique See Meet-up for details
Monthly Competition Harbor Room-Snug
Assigned Subject Wkshp See Meet-up for details

Image Critique See Meet-up for details

Monthly Competition Harbor Room-Snug

End of Year Competition Harbor Room-Snug

End of Year Annual Dinner To be announced

New season

See meet-up

Sunrise/Sunset

All Members
All Members

Abstract

All Members

All members and family

All Members
Shapes or Forms

All Members
Eye, Hand or Foot

All Members

Street Photography
All Members

All members and family

Assigned
Subjects

For Meet-up Information see https://www.meetup.com/Staten-lsland-camera-club/events/

Sept. 2019: Close-up/Macro
Oct. 2019:; Sunrise or Sunset
Nov. 2019: Abstract

Mar. 2020: Study of the

Feb. 2020: Shapes and or Forms

April 2020: Street Photography




