2019-2020 MEETING SCHEDULE

STATEN ISLAND CAMERA CLUB

Serving the Staten Island community since 1954.

See additional meeting and club information at http://www.sicc-photography-club.com

Event Date	Event Type	Location	Info
09/05 2019	Kick Off Meeting	Harbor Room-Snug	New season
09/07/2019	Landscape Shoot	Clove Lakes	See meet-up
09/19/2019	Monthly Competition	Harbor Room-Snug	
09/21/2019	Assigned Subject Wkshp	See Meet-up for details	Sunrise/Sunset
10/06/2019	Landscape Shoot	See Meet-up for details	All Members
10/10/2019	Image Critique	See Meet-up for details	All Members
10/17/2019	Monthly Competition	Harbor Room-Snug	
10/19/2019	Assigned Subject Wkshp	See Meet-up for details	Abstract
11/07/2019	Image Critique	See Meet-up for details	All Members
11/14/2019	Monthly Competition	Harbor Room-Snug	
12/12/2019	Holiday Party	To be announced	All members and family
1/9/2020	Note: Winter events subject Image Critique	to weather conditions See Meet-up for details	All Members
1/18/2020	Assigned Subject Wkshp	See Meet-up for details	Shapes or Forms
2/13/2020	Image Critique	See Meet-up for details	All Members
2/15/2020	Assigned Subject Wkshp	See Meet-up for details	Eye, Hand or Foot
2/20/2020	Monthly Competition	Harbor Room-Snug	All Momboro
3/12/2020 3/19/2020	Image Critique Monthly Competition	See Meet-up for details Harbor Room-Snug	All Members
3/21/2020	Assigned Subject Wkshp	See Meet-up for details	Street Photography
4/9/2020	Image Critique	See Meet-up for details	All Members
		•	7 III MOINDOIG
4/23/2020	Monthly Competition	Harbor Room-Snug	
5/21/2020	End of Year Competition	Harbor Room-Snug	
6/4/2020	End of Year Annual Dinner	To be announced	All members and family

Assigned Subjects

Sept. 2019: Close-up/Macro

Oct. 2019: Sunrise or Sunset Nov. 2019: Abstract

Feb. 2020: Shapes and or Forms

Mar. 2020: Study of the

April 2020: Street Photography